COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE MARGARITA

$22.00

Our Signature Margarita is perfectly balanced with
Atanasio ‘Beso de Amor’ Blanco tequila, Cointreau, Agavero & sours.

LIME & JALAPENO
MARGARITA

Atanasio Blanco, Cointreau,
lime juice, jalapeno tabasco & sugar.

$21.00

FROSTY COCONUT
Atanasio Blanco, Blue Curacao,
pineapple juice & Coconut syrup.

$21.00

PASSIONFRUIT
MARGARITA

Atanasio Blanco, Passoa
passionfruit pulp & sours mix.

$20.00

RUBY PALOMA
Atanasio Blanco, Wolf Lane
grapefruit aperitif, Ruby red
grapefruit juice, Solo &
Tajin rim.

$20.00

SMOKED PINA MARGARITA $21.50
Derrumbes Mezcal, Cointreau,
honey, lime & pineapple juice.

HAWAIIAN ICED TEA
Heritage Exchange Vodka, Malibu,
passionfruit liqueur, banana liqueur,
pineapple juice & lemonade.

$19.50

TEQUILA

Longboard has one of the largest selections of tequila in Australia, with over

BERRY MOJITO $19.50
Diplomatico Planas Rum, Chambord, lime,
mint, mixed berries, sugar &

soda water.

CARIBBEAN RUM PUNCH
Mt Gay Spiced Rum,

Diplomatico Reserva, Oregeat,
lime juice, O.]. & pineapple juice.

$24.50

MANGO MAC SOUR
Macadamia liqueur, lemon juice,
simple syrup, Aquafaba with
toasted coconut.

$19.00

LEMONCELLO SPRITZ
Wolf Lane lemoncello, Prosecco
& soda.

$19.50

LYCHEE ROSE F1zZz
Heritage vodka, lychee & Rose
syrup, lemon juice, & soda water.

$19.50

SUMMER BLUSH
Ford’s Gin, strawberry puree,
lemon juice & Aqufaba

$19.50

100 different tequilas on offer, there is something to suit every tequila
enthusiast. Some varieties have been specifically selected in Mexico and
brought back to Australia. Ask your bartender to view our tequila menu to
see some of the best artisanal additive free tequilas on the market.



STUBBIES & CANS

CORONA

ASAHI

BURLEIGH BIG HEAD NO-CARB LAGER
HAHN GLUTEN FREE

BOAGS LIGHT

GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL
MAGNETIC ISLAND DANK IPA
BALTER EAZY HAZY

GREEN BEACON PASSIONFRUIT SOUR
4 PINES NITRO STOUT

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

VOLANDO RANCH WATER

ASK YOUR BARTENDER ABOUT OUR DRAUGHT BEER

SELECTION AT THE BAR (schooner size 425mL).

NON-ALCOHOLIC

TEMPUS NON-ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO
TEMPUS TWO ZERO PINOT GRIGIO (NSW)
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER OF THE MONTH
VIRGIN PINA COLADA

VIRGIN APEROL SPRITZ

VIRGIN PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA
VIRGIN LYCHEE ROSE FIzZZ

VIRGIN SUMMER BLUSH

GLS
$7.00

$8.50

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$9.00

$8.50

$9.50

$10.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00

BTL
$36.00
$30.00



WINE LIST

BUBBLES

Dunes & Greene Cha Pin Noir - 200mI (Regional)
Angas Premium Moscato (South Australia)
Corte Giara Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)

Deviation Road Altair Sparkling Rosé (Adelaide Hills, SA)

Idee Fixe Premier Brut Blanc D Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label NV Brut (France)

Pol Roger Brut NV (Epernay, France)

WHITES

Mesh Eden Valley Riesling (Eden Valley, SA)
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre (Loire Valley, France)
Haha Pinot Gris (Hawkes Bay, NZ)

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy)

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Chardonnay (WA)
Heggies Cloudline Chardonnay (Eden Valley, SA)

Yalumba Samuel’s Collection Viognier (Eden Valley, SA)

Small Size (150mL) = 1.5 Standard Drinks
Fun Size (250mL) = 2.5 Standard Drinks

GLS

$10.00

$10.00

$10.50
$10.20

GLS

$9.00

$12.00

FUN

$16.50

$16.50

$17.00

$16.80

BTL
$11.00
$42.00
$59.00
$75.00
$85.00
$160.00
$190.00

BTL

$60.00
$47.00
$95.00
$47.00
$51.00
$50.00
$46.00
$49.00



WINE LIST

ROSE GLS
Wirra Wirra Dry Grenache Rosé (Mclaren Vale, SA) $10.50
Triennes Rosé IGP (Proence, France) $11.50
ORANGE GLS

Valli "The Real McCoy" Pinot Gris (Central Otago, NZ)

REDS GLS
Saint Clair Marlborough Pinot Noir (Marlborough, Nz) $11.20
Mt Difficulty Bannockburn Pinot Noir (Central Otago, NZ)
Alamos Malbec (Argentina)

Wirra Wirra Church Block (McLaren Vale, SA) $11.00
Yalumba Barossa Shiraz (Barossa, SA) $10.20
Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)

Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz (Clare Valley, SA)

Yalumba The Menzies Cabinet Sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA)

Small Size (150mL) = 1.5 Standard Drinks
Fun Size (250mL) = 2.5 Standard Drinks

FUN

$17.00

$19.00

FUN

FUN

$18.50

$18.50

$16.80

BTL

$51.00

$56.00

BTL

$73.00

BTL
$55.00
$84.00
$50.00
$54.00
$50.00
$58.00
$84.00
$90.00
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